
DAILY RATES
(A minimum Safari of 7 days is recommendable)  

Hunter with professional hunter/bow hunting guide	 € 270
2 Hunters sharing a professional hunter/bow hunting guide, per hunter	 € 230
Non – hunting days / game viewing guest	 € 160
Children 0-6 years	 € 80
Rental of rif le or shotgun with required liabil ity insurance (per round €6.-)	 € 40
Transfer between Windhoek International Airport and the 
Ranch from 5 or more hunting days	 Free 
Days of  arrival and departure will be charged as non hunting day.

TROPHY FEES: (Fees apply to all animals bagged, wounded or lost)

 2024
Price list

HUNTING SEASON:  March 1 through November 30

Afr ican Wild Cat	 € 400 
Baboon (*)	 € 100
Blesbuck	 € 560
Caracal (Lynx)	 € 900
Cheetah (*)	 € 6000
Dik-Dik, Damara	 € 1200
Duiker, Common	 € 350
Eland, Cape	 € 2000
Gemsbok (Oryx)	 € 500
Gemsbok (Oryx Golden)	 € 3800
Giraffe	 € 2000
Har tebeest, Cape	 € 600 
Honeybadger	 € 900
Hyena Brown (*) 	 € 3000
Impala, Southern	 € 500
Jackal	 € 100
Klipspr inger	 € 1200
Kudu, Greater	 € 2000
Lechwe	 € 3500
Leopard (*)	 € 6000
Nyala	 € 3000
Ostr ich	 € 400
Rhino White	 on request

Roan	 € 5000 
Sable	 € 3800
Spr ingbok	 € 400
Steenbok	 € 250 
Tsessebe	 € 2000
Warthog	 € 450
Waterbuck	 € 1400
Wildebeest, Black	 € 1000
Wildebeest, Blue	 € 900
Wildebeest, Golden	 € 3800
Zebra, Burchel l ’s	 € 900
Zebra, Har tmann’s	 € 900

Full mount on request.

By law a maximum of five people at a time 
are allowed on a hunting vehicle, PH and 
tracker included.
(*) These animales are difficult to hunt; Requires CITES permit.

Pr ices are subject to change without pr ior notice .

Leopard and Cheetah Hunt:
Requires a minimum of 10 -14 day Safar i ,  
dai ly rate Hunter with professional hunter €600.

SAFARI RANCH

 Reservations wil l  be confirmed upon receipt of 50% of the total of the daily rates . The balance , trophy fees and other 
personal charges are payable upon the conclusion of your safari. All payments , must be made in the form of cash in N$, US$, Euro.

Banking details: please submit as „OUR“ transfer Acc holder: Kurt Peter Clausen - Bank Windhoek: Acc No. 8011 774 261  
Branch code: 485 – 873 - SWIFT: BWLINANX - Wilhelm Zeraua & Helmut Angula Road P.O. Box 270 - Omaruru, Namibia

OKOSONGORO SAFARI RANCH | PETER & UTA CLAUSEN
T: +264 (0) 67 290 170 / +264 (0) 67 290 161 M:+264 (0) 81 2511 404

P.O. Box 324 Omaruru  E: info@okosongoro.com

INCLUDED WITH YOUR SAFARI:
(In addition to all meals and living accommodations - not-refundable)

• Services of a professional hunter/bow hunting guide
• Hunting licenses
• Transport of trophies to an EU Standard certified  
	 dipping/shipping Agent and/or taxidermy in Namibia
• Radio equipped 4 – wheel drive vehicle
• Field preparation of trophies
• VAT Taxes 
• Daily laundry service (Mo – Fri.) 

EXCLUDED FROM YOUR DAILY TARIFF:

• Trophy fees of animals bagged or wounded & lost
• Firearms or ammunition
• Beverages
• Trophy cleaning/Veterinary inspection according to EU Standards
• Packaging and exporting of trophies according to EU Regulations
• Taxidermy
• Hotel charges before and after safari 
• Insurance
• Gyrocopter flights over the Ranch
• Tips and gratuities to staff
• Air charters fees


